
Saskatchewan  -vs- Mount Royal 
12/1/2012 at Mount Royal

 
 

 
 
Scoring Summary

Penalty Summary

Date: 12/1/2012
Start: 7:03PM
Time: 2:04
Attendance: 51
Location: Mount Royal

Goals By Period Total
Saskatchewan 1

1 2
4 Mount Royal
1 0
0 1

Sask: Cara Wooster (2); Sara Greschner (1); Chelsey Sundby (1)
MRU: Rayna Cruickshank (1)

Period Time Team Scored By Assisted By Sask MRU
1st 13:32 Sask Sara Greschner Carlee Hrenkiw, Marley Ervine 1 0
1st 16:13 MRU Rayna Cruickshank Chrissy Hodgson, 1 1
2nd 16:49 Sask Cara Wooster Julia Flinton, Cami Wooster 2 1
3rd 15:04 Sask Chelsey Sundby Julia Flinton, Shelby Davey 3 1
3rd 17:14 Sask Cara Wooster Cami Wooster, Sara Greschner 4 1

Saskatchewan Power Plays
No data to report.

Mount Royal Power Plays
No data to report.

Period Team Player MIN Offense Type Time PP
1st Sask Megan Frohaug 02:00 BODYCHECKING MINOR 7:19 PP
1st Sask Sara Greschner 02:00 TRIPPING MINOR 8:31 PP
1st Sask Danny Stone 02:00 ROUGHING MINOR 15:08 PP
1st Sask Shelby Davey 02:00 BODYCHECKING MINOR 15:18 PP
1st MRU Sarah Weninger 02:00 HOOKING MINOR 0:00 PP
2nd MRU Taralynn Suzuki 02:00 BODYCHECKING MINOR 3:47 PP
2nd MRU Kacy Smith 02:00 HOOKING MINOR 5:06 PP
2nd Sask Megan Frohaug 02:00 BODYCHECKING MINOR 11:38 PP
2nd Sask Brooke Mutch 02:00 BODYCHECKING MINOR 14:08 PP
2nd MRU Sarah Weninger 02:00 TRIPPING MINOR 16:19 PP
3rd Sask Alyssa Dobler 02:00 HOLDING MINOR 3:25 PP
3rd Sask Danny Stone 02:00 BODYCHECKING MINOR 7:09 PP
3rd MRU Carley Bertram 02:00 HOOKING MINOR 15:33 PP
3rd MRU Tanika Dawson 02:00 HOOKING MINOR 17:14 PP



Individual
Saskatchewan 4

Mount Royal 1

Pos # Player G A Total +/- FO Pen
1 Cassidy Hendricks 0 0 0 0 - -
2 Brooke Mutch 0 0 0 +2 - 1-2
4 Sara Greschner 1 1 1 +2 - 1-2
6 Hanna McGillivray 0 0 1 +1 - -
9 Marley Ervine 0 1 0 0 - -
10 Cami Wooster 0 2 2 +2 - -
11 Cara Wooster 2 0 2 +2 - -
12 Carlee Hrenkiw 0 1 0 +1 - -
14 Julia Flinton 0 2 3 +2 - -
15 Lindsay Karst 0 0 1 0 - -
17 Danny Stone 0 0 5 +1 - 2-4
18 Chelsey Sundby 1 0 3 0 - -
19 Rachel Johnson 0 0 1 0 - -
21 Kandace Cook 0 0 0 +1 - -
22 Shelby Davey 0 1 0 +1 - 1-2
23 Paige Anakaer 0 0 0 +1 - -
25 Megan Frohaug 0 0 0 +1 - 2-4
27 Amber Broker 0 0 0 0 - -
28 Alyssa Dobler 0 0 0 0 - 1-2
35 Tehnille Gard 0 0 0 0 - -

Total 4 8 19 17 0-0 8-16

Pos # Player G A Total +/- FO Pen
2 Taralynn Suzuki 0 0 2 0 - 1-2
3 Janessa Jenkins 0 0 0 -2 - -
4 Rayna Cruickshank 1 0 1 -1 - -
6 Taylor Andrews 0 0 0 -1 - -
9 Jade Osadchuk 0 0 0 -1 - -
10 Carley Bertram 0 0 1 -1 - 1-2
11 Chrissy Hodgson 0 1 1 -1 - -
13 Jocelyn Froehlich 0 0 3 -1 - -
14 Emily Harrison 0 0 0 0 - -
15 Tanika Dawson 0 0 1 -1 - 1-2
16 Sarah Weninger 0 0 1 0 - 2-4
18 Shyla Stadnicki 0 0 3 0 - -
19 Michelle Ziegler 0 0 1 0 - -
20 Sydney Laurin 0 0 4 +1 - -
22 Maggie Shykula-Ross 0 0 0 0 - -
23 Kacy Smith 0 0 1 -1 - 1-2
24 Madison Sands 0 0 2 -4 - -
33 Kendall Kilgour 0 0 0 0 - -
42 Jess  Ross 0 0 0 0 - -

Total 4 8 19 17 0-0 8-16

Saskatchewan Goalkeeping

# Player Dec Mins GA EN Total
1 Cassidy Hendricks W 59:26 1 0 20
35 Tehnille Gard 0:00 0 0 0

Totals 1 0 20

Mount Royal Goalkeeping

# Player Dec Mins GA EN Total
33 Kendall Kilgour 0:00 0 0 0
42 Jess  Ross L 60:00 4 0 15

Totals 1 0 20

Saskatchewan Faceoffs
No data to report.

Mount Royal Faceoffs
No data to report.


